DATE:
TO:
FROM:

March 19, 2014
All School Board Members and Superintendent Brewer
Dayton School Food Services

The following is the average daily participation based on a total of 14 days
serving breakfast and lunch for the month of February - 2015

Breakfast

Free
Reduced
Paid
Total

Breakfast

Free
Reduced
Paid
Total

2014
144
19
>4
217

2014
262
17
71
350

2015
243
29
92
364

2015
369
35
117
521

Dayton High School

Lunch

2014 2015
Free 198 199
Reduced 32 25
Paid 68 80
Total 298 304

Lincoln Elementary School

Lunch

2014 2015
Free 378 418
Reduced 24 40
Paid 97 131
Total 499 589

Total Ala Carte Sales -3260
Total Ala Carte Sales - 2385

Serving Days

2014 2015
18 14
Total Eligible
Students
2014 2015
Free 247 268
Reduced 38 30
Paid 82 93
Total 367 391
Includes
20 Day
Care
Students
Total Eligible
Students
2014 2015
Free 453 460
Reduced 29 44
Paid 131 151
Total 613 655
Includes
100
Preschool
Students
2014

2015



