## Serving Days 2014 2015 18 14

DATE: March 19, 2014

TO: All School Board Members and Superintendent Brewer

FROM: Dayton School Food Services

The following is the average daily participation based on a total of 14 days serving breakfast and lunch for the month of February - 2015

## **Dayton High School**

Breakfast			Lunch		Total Eligible Students			
	<u>2014</u>	<u> 2015</u>		<u> 2014</u>	<u> 2015</u>		<u> 2014</u>	<u> 2015</u>
Free	144	243	Free	198	199	Free	247	268
Reduced	19	29	Reduced	32	25	Reduced	38	30
Paid	<u>54</u>	<u>92</u>	Paid	<u>68</u>	<u>80</u>	Paid	<u>82</u>	<u>93</u>
Total	217	364	Total	298	304	Total	367	391

Includes 20 Day Care Students

## **Lincoln Elementary School**

Breakfast	Lunch					Total Eligible Students			
	<u> 2014</u>	<u> 2015</u>		<u> 2014</u>	<u> 2015</u>		<u> 2014</u>	<u> 2015</u>	
Free	262	369	Free	378	418	Free	453	460	
Reduced	17	35	Reduced	24	40	Reduced	29	44	
Paid	<u>71</u>	<u>117</u>	Paid	<u>97</u>	<u>131</u>	Paid	<u>131</u>	<u>151</u>	
Total	350	521	Total	499	589	Total	613	655	

Includes 100 Preschool Students

Total Ala Carte Sales -3260 2014 Total Ala Carte Sales - 2385 2015

.